

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-12/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5039-5042 OF 2004

PONAKA BALARAMA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAFEEQ MEHDI KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

Permitted to renew after six months.

(R.K.DHAWAN)

(USHA SHARMA)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER