

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.13-16 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5039-5042 OF 2004

PONAKA BALARAMA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAFEEQ MEHDI KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 06/04/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Applicant/
Appellant(s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Av.
Mr. Prabhu Rama Subramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master