

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5039-5042 OF 2004

PONAKA BALARAMA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAFEEQ MEHDI KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report))

Date: 24/09/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.09.2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(listing proforma is enclosed)